1|4 datasheet-FA13B-2011-en.1.1
FA13B
Wind Speed Sensor
Products description and application
The FA13B wind speed sensor is a wind measuring equipment specially
developed for crawler cranes, bridge inspection vehicles and other large
lifting and cantilever mobile rotating machinery. The product adopts a
pendulum counterweight design, which can swing at will within ±90° and

should be performed by professionals.
8. Please read the manual carefully before use, if you have any questions, please contact our company.
How to Order
P/N Model Rated voltage Signal output Heating Mount custom
made
1000460_002 FA131B 12VDC -30VDC
Asynchronous serial output，
Baud rate 300bps，
Measuring range 0-60m/s
heating function
(≤50W)
Side flange
installation,3-pin
M12A socket
1000460_003 FA133B 12VDC -30VDC 4-20mA Current output;
0-30m/s
Heating function
(≤50W)
Side flange
Installation,3-pin
M12A socket
1000460_004 FA133B 12VDC -30VDC 4-20mACurrent output，
0-50m/s
heating function
(≤50W)
Side flange
Installation,3-pin
M12A socket
Zoomlion
nameplate
1000460_005 FA133B 12VDC -30VDC 4-20mACurrent output，
0-50m/s
heating function
(≤50W)
Side flange
Installation,3-pin
M12A socket
1000460_024 FA133B 12VDC -36VDC 4-20mACurrent output，
0-40m/s
Without heating
function
Side flange
Installation,3-pin
M12A socket
1000460_025 FA135B 12VDC -30VDC NPNType pulse output，
0-50m/s
heating function
(≤15W)
Side flange
Installation,3-pin
M12A socket
1000460_026 FA133B 12VDC -36VDC 4-20mACurrent output，
0-40m/s
Without heating
function
Side flange
Installation,3-pin
M12A socket
Thanks for choosing our products, NANHUA Electronics is the professional brand of signal transmission and high quality
industrial lighting which is trusted and loved by global users from various industries.